1 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
HEMI-S-DOWNLIGHT-SPEC-REV8  August 21, 2024

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
1 - Housing� Example: HEMSR-ADJ1X2IN-AMBSA-TRM-SW-SW-OF-ASB-120V-10W-7W-D1-D1
LUMINAIRE
ID
CONFIGURATION
ADJUSTABLE MODULE
CONFIGURATION
AMBIENT
TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE
ADJUSTABLE MODULE
LIGHT SOURCE AMBIENT INSTALLATION TYPE 2
HEMSR
HEMSR
- Hemi S
Recessed
ADJ1X2IN - One 2"
module
ADJNA - None
AMBSA -Soft
ambient
AMBNA - None
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless drywall mudplate
TLMW 1 - Trimless millwork
1 �For remodel (RM) installation type, TLMW
adapter must be installed from above
the ceiling or before ceiling is installed.
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
TRIO - Three-channel Red,
Green, Blue
NA - Not applicable
OF - Open Frame Type
Non-IC
RM - Remodel Type
Non-IC
2 �Consult factory for Type-IC
(IC/CP).
MOUNTING
OPTION 3
VOLTAGE WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE MODULE 5 WATTAGE AMBIENT 5 DIMMING ADJUSTABLE
MODULE 7, 8
DIMMING AMBIENT 7, 8
TOTAL WATTAGE MUST NOT EXCEED 21 W
ASB 4 -
Adjustable
standard bar
hangers
FMB 4 - Flush
mount bars
ACB 4 -
Adjustable
commercial bar
hangers
AHC 4 -
Adjustable hat
channel bars
NA - None
3 �See page 4 for
more details.
4 �Not available with